## Contract Signature - County of Fresno Probation Department\_218882\_Contract-FINAL \_Signed\_BOE\_11/6/2024\_No

Final Audit Report 2024-11-12

Created: 2024-11-08

By: Ann Loorz (ann.loorz@fresnounified.org)

Status: Signed

Transaction ID: CBJCHBCAABAAAHFe8qdx7jzl\_5oSF0jlravp89l2Q21N

## "Contract Signature - County of Fresno Probation Department\_2 18882\_Contract-FINAL\_Signed\_BOE\_11/6/2024\_No" History

Document created by Ann Loorz (ann.loorz@fresnounified.org) 2024-11-08 - 9:42:30 PM GMT- IP address: 206.78.212.217

- Document emailed to Patrick Jensen (patrick.jensen@fresnounified.org) for signature 2024-11-08 9:43:22 PM GMT
- Document e-signed by Patrick Jensen (patrick.jensen@fresnounified.org)

  Signature Date: 2024-11-12 10:45:23 PM GMT Time Source: server- IP address: 206.78.213.52
- Agreement completed.
   2024-11-12 10:45:23 PM GMT

